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Agenda Categories Personnel Transactions
Transfer 8
TOTAL PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS 8

A complete listing of all personnel transactions is maintained by the Department of Human Resources Customer Relations. This
register is available for review by the public from 8:00 AM to 4:30 P.M. daily at the Fulton-Holland Educational Services Center in
Suite A-152 or in the Public Affairs Office in Suite B-102, or available from the Clerk of the Board during the School Board meeting.
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PERSONNEL AGENDA FOR 08/29/2007

Transfer

Ashworth, Sean

Bianchi, Monica

Buckingham, Orlean

Calvente-Torres, Elisabeth

Granger, Katrina

Higley, Brent

Rodney, Jean-Claude

Rozanski, Sally

09/04/2007

08/15/2007

08/30/2007

08/28/2007

09/17/2007

08/31/2007

08/08/2007

08/30/2007

Tch Middle Social Science
AP Middle

Spec Instructional
AP High Vocational

Tch Resource
Spec Parent Services

Tch Sec for Foreign Language
AP High Vocational

Tch Resource
Leader Inst Support Team

Tch Sec Science
AP Middle

Tch Sec ESOL Math
AP High Vocational

Prog Planner Instruction
Mgr School Improvement

Palm Springs Middle
Palm Springs Middle

NCLB/Federal Grants
Pahokee Middle/Senior High

Exceptional Student Education
Exceptional Student Education

Wellington High
Spanish River High

North Area Office
North Area Office

Boynton Beach High
Jeaga Middle

Atlantic High
Atlantic High

K-12 Instruction
K-12 Instruction



