Agenda Categories	Personnel Transactions
Transfer	8
TOTAL PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS	8

Transfer

Ashworth, Sean	09/04/2007	Tch Middle Social Science AP Middle	Palm Springs Middle Palm Springs Middle
Bianchi, Monica	08/15/2007	Spec Instructional AP High Vocational	NCLB/Federal Grants Pahokee Middle/Senior High
Buckingham, Orlean	08/30/2007	Tch Resource Spec Parent Services	Exceptional Student Education Exceptional Student Education
Calvente-Torres, Elisabeth	08/28/2007	Tch Sec for Foreign Language AP High Vocational	Wellington High Spanish River High
Granger, Katrina	09/17/2007	Tch Resource Leader Inst Support Team	North Area Office North Area Office
Higley, Brent	08/31/2007	Tch Sec Science AP Middle	Boynton Beach High Jeaga Middle
Rodney, Jean-Claude	08/08/2007	Tch Sec ESOL Math AP High Vocational	Atlantic High Atlantic High
Rozanski, Sally	08/30/2007	Prog Planner Instruction Mgr School Improvement	K-12 Instruction K-12 Instruction